Farnell Page 522 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:10
16
E
M
C
,
F
ilt

cy noise. Suitable for single or multiple
cables.
Dimensions (mm) Min. Impedance (Ω) Order Code
Width Depth H 25MHz 100MHz Mftrs List No.
13.4 13.2 18.9 45 80 SFC-3 941-5688
13.9 13.6 27 122 168 USB-4 941-5700
16.3 15 29.5 96 138 SFC-4 941-5718
21 17.5 32 177 242 SFC-5 941-5726
23.5 20 32 139 207 SFC-6 941-5734
23.5 20 32 137 204 SFC-8 941-5742
32.6 29 32 149 266 SFC-10 941-5750
31.7 29.4 41 200 270 RFC-H13 941-5769
Dimensions (mm) Order Code
Dia. External Dia. Internal H Mftrs List No.
19.4 8.2 30.2 TRCN-16-8-13 941-5777
19.4 8.2 30.2 TRCN-16-8-16 941-5785
25.7 10.4 38.2 TRCN-20-10-10 941-5793
26.8 11.4 39.4 TRCN-23-11-14 941-5807
32.8 16.4 45 TRCN-28-16-13 941-5815
32.8 16.4 45 TRCN-28-16-20 941-5823
44.6 27.4 57.3 TRCN-40-27-15 941-5831
Price Each
Mftrs List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
TRCN-16-8-13 941-5777● 334.00 305.00 275.00 246.00 – –
TRCN-16-8-16 941-5785● 359.00 319.00 299.00 261.00 – –
TRCN-20-10-10 941-5793● 364.00 324.00 295.00 266.00 – –
TRCN-23-11-14 941-5807● 398.00 359.00 329.00 300.00 – –
TRCN-28-16-13 941-5815● 481.00 442.00 412.00 383.00 – –
TRCN-28-16-20 941-5823● 506.00 467.00 438.00 407.00 – –
TRCN-40-27-15 941-5831● 526.00 476.00 447.00 417.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
SFC-3 941-5688● 182.00 145.00 120.00 103.00 – –
USB-4 941-5700● 231.00 174.00 144.00 122.00 – –